BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY 2024 Knight of Excellence

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Celebrating the Bellarmine Community & Thanking our President's Society Donors

Presenting Sponsor - SOLD

- Exclusive presenting title sponsor with signage
- Presenting recognition at event with use of company signage and giveaway
- 3 tables of 8 with priority placement
- All Table Sponsor Benefits

Signature Sponsor

- Signature recognition at event with use of company signage and giveaway
- 3 tables of 8 with premium placement
- All Table Sponsor Benefits

Event Sponsor

- 2 tables of 8 with preferred placement
- All Table Sponsor Benefits

Table Sponsor

- Reserved table for 8
- Recognition with sponsor's name prominently displayed at the event
- Recognition in Bellarmine Magazine, website and on social media channels
- Membership in Bellarmine University's prestigious President's Society

Please fill out and return the enclosed Sponsorship Commitment form indicating your intentions by **September 11** to meet printer deadlines.

BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY

2001 Newburg Road, Louisville, KY 40205 Phone 502.272.8336; Email aspoelker2@bellarmine.edu



\$15,000 iveaway

\$20,000

\$10,000

\$ 5,000

BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY 2024 Knight of Excellence



Saturday, October 19, 2024

Celebrating the Bellarmine Community & Thanking our President's Society Donors

(Name as you want it listed in the dinner program)

is pleased to support the 2024 Bellarmine University Knight of Excellence Celebration with our commitment *due December 31, 2024* as indicated below:

	_Signature Sponsor	\$15,000
	_ Event Sponsor	\$10,000
	_ Table Sponsor	\$ 5,000
Name of CEO or President		

Contact Person _____ Direct Phone Number _____

E-mail Address

Bellarmine University can anticipate receipt of our sponsorship gift of \$_______.

Authorized Signature

Date

BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY

2001 Newburg Road, Louisville, KY 40205 Phone 502.272.8336; Email aspoelker2@bellarmine.edu